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MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
MARCH 3, 2011
TIME: 7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag
Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

PRESENTATION — Hockey Team

PRESENTATION—EMSVolunteers— 30 Years—of-Service

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

2011-112
2011-002

2011-113
2011-003

2011-114
2011-004

2011-115

2011-116

2011-117
(Tabled to
3/24)

2011-118

2011-119

2011-120

January 6 & 20, 2011

Second Reading/Public Hearing
Bond Ordinance - General Capital Improvements
Second Reading/Public Hearing (Tabled to 3/24)
Bond Ordinance - Water Capital Improvements

Second Reading/Public Hearing
Bond Ordinance — Open Space Acquisition & Improvements

Authorizing Professional Services Contract for the
provision of services for the operation of Channel 77

Authorizing Award of Contractual Group Employee Dental
Insurance

Resolution waiving the requirement of the posting of
maintenance guarantees — Marlboro Grande — B. 299. L. 3

Release of Performance Bonds — Sunnyside Estates, LLC
dba Tall Oaks — B. 119, L. 41

Resolution Authorizing Reimbursement of Expenses for
Remediation of sink hole hazards for 305 Wembley PI.,
Morg. from funds appropriated for such purposes by
Ordinances #2004-23 & #2009-26

Providing for Issuance of Refunding Bonds — MCIA

NEW BUSINESS
CONSENT AGENDA

2011-121
2011-122

2011-123

2011-124

Raffle License — Marlboro Jewish Ctr — Casino Night
Raffle License — Marlboro Mustangs Diamond Club Corp.—
Off Premise 50/50

Raffle License — Saint Gabriels — Off Premise 50/50

Closed-Session

Adjournment

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Clerk
Clerk

Clerk






